
 

2024-2025 School Calendar  

 

Sept. 3 (Tue)   Meet your Teacher    11:30am-1:00pm 

Sept. 4 (Wed)   First Day of School      8:30am 

Sept. 4-6 (Wed-Fri)  Phase-in for new students  

Sept. 12 (Thu)   Back to School Night    6:30pm-7.30pm 

Nov 7-8 (Thu-Fri)  School closed – Parent conferences 

Nov. 27 (Wed)   Thanksgiving Luncheon   School closes at 12:00pm 

Nov. 28-29 (Thu-Fri)  School Closed for Thanksgiving 

Dec. 20(Fri)   Holiday Program   School closes at 12:00pm  

Dec. 23-Jan 1 School Closed for Winter Break                                                                                                         
Holiday care available December 27 & 30 (8.00am to 5.00pm)  

Jan. 2 (Thu)   School Reopens 

Jan. 20(Mon)   School closed – Professional day 

Feb. 17 (Mon) School closed – President’s day                                                                                                         

Feb 20 (Thu)   Parent Education                                               6:30pm-7.30pm  

March 17-21(Mon-Fri)  Parent Conferences      

April 14-18 (Mon-Fri) School closed – (Spring break)                                                                                                      
Holiday care available April 14-17 (8.00am to 5.00pm) 

May 26 (Mon)   School Closed – Memorial Day 

June 19 (Thu) Last day of School    School closes at 12.00pm                                                                                                            
Fine Art Festival and Graduation        6.30pm    

June 20-27  School closed -Clean up/set up for Summer Camp                                                        
Holiday care available June 23-26 (8.00am to 5.00pm) 

June 30- August 22 Summer program (8 weeks)                                                                                            

 

 

Cost of Holiday care will be $50 per day. 


